

ST 11(3)2015 CIS462 of 2015
Present : Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay(I/C) FTC Bongaon

59

Dated 27-02-23

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld PP in charge takes no step today.

No witness is present today.

Five accused persons are present before the court by filing hazira.

The court is vacant .

It is now 12:25 P.m.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 14-06-2023 for evidence. Prosecution is toke steps regarding service of summons.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon