

ST11(3)2015, Cis 462 of 2015
Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee FTC 1 court Bongaon

64

Dated06-01-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

No witness is present today.

Five accused persons are present before the court by filing hazira.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-03-24 evidence C.S.W 4&5, 21-03-2024 6&3, 22-03-24 8&9

Prosecution is to take steps regarding service of summons.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon