

ST 11(3)2015, Cis 462 of 2015
Present : Sri Kallol Kumar Das (incharge)WB00668 FTC 1Bongaon

76
Dated 10-03-2025

Today is fixed for evidnece.
Five accused persons take no steps today.
Ld.PO is on leave.
Resolution of Bar not to pass any adverse order , hence case is adjourned today.
Ld.PO is on leave.
Fix11-03-2025 for evidence.

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon